
	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Mottolino	
  Snowpark	
  –	
  Livigno,	
  Italy	
  

March	
  31st,	
  2017	
  

Start	
  list	
  

Women	
  

Codex	
  8676	
  

	
  

ORDER	
   BIB	
   FIS	
  CODE	
   SURNAME	
   FIRST	
  NAME	
   YB	
   NAT	
   FIS	
  POINTS	
  
1	
   53	
   2529868	
   Gram	
   Elisabeth	
   1996	
   AUT	
   57.15	
  	
  
2	
   54	
   2532430	
   Insam	
   Sophia	
   1999	
   ITA	
   39.65	
  
3	
   55	
   2533075	
   Nakab	
   Elisa	
   1998	
   FRA	
   69.10	
  	
  
4	
   52	
   2532042	
   	
  Schlickenrieder	
  	
   Nina	
   1997	
   GER	
   12.00	
  	
  

	
  

	
  


